Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

25/085/21 (–25 °C/+85 °C/21 days damp heat test)
Approvals EN 133200, UL 1283
Characteristics and ordering codes
VR
AC/DC
V
IR
A
Terminal
cross section
lleak
mA
Rtyp
mΩ
Approx.
weight
kg
Ordering code Approvals
mm2 AWG
250 2 1.0 18 < 3.5 530 0.35 B84299K0061C000 × —
4 .0 18 < 3.5 150 0.37 B84299K0062C000 × —
6 .0 18 < 3.5 100 0.82 B84299K0063 — ×
10 1.5 16 < 3.5 45 1.0 B84299K0064C000 — ×
16 2.5 14 < 3.5 35 1.8 B84299K0065 — —
25 4.0 12 < 3.5 25 2.9 B84299K0066 — —
36 6.0 10 < 10 10 2.9 B84299K0067 — —
1
1
× = approval granted
Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document. 01/06 3
2-line filters B84299K0061 … K0067
for installations and systems
Dimensional drawings
B84299K0061C000, B84299K0062C000 (2 and 4 A)
B84299K0063 (6 A)